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Title : Community Engagement Review

Before we get to the survey it might help to give you a clearer idea of what community engagement is. So, it's a planned
process with the specific purpose of working with individuals, groups and the community in the development and

implementation of policies, programs, infrastructure planning and services.

Though the definition is important, what we really want to know is your experience and thoughts — so don't worry if it
isn't all that clear to you. What matters is that your feedback will influence how we design and deliver community

engagement within Moorabool. So, let's get started...

Your Experience

Q.1 Have you previously contributed to a Moorabool Shire led community consultation or engagement?

OYes
ONo

Your Thoughts

Q.2 How important do you believe community input is to Council decision making?

OExtremely important
OVery important
OModerately important
OSlightly important
ONot at all important

Comments or thoughts?

Q.3 How well do you believe Council currently engages/consults with the Moorabool community?

OExceeds expectations

OFully meets expectations

ODoes not fully meet expectations
ODoes not meet expectations at all

Comments or thoughts?




Q.4 What do you feel are the most important aspects of good community engagement?




Your Feedback Preferences

Q.5

Q.6

Q.7

Q.8

What type of Council decisions and projects would you like to provide feedback/input into?

How would you prefer to provide your feedback/input into Council decisions?
( Multiple options allowed )

OOnline feedback/input at your own chosen time (online surveys, submissions, polls, etc)
OOnline written forums (interactive)

OOnline live workshops/meetings/information sessions/forums

OFace-to-face workshops/meetings/information sessions/forums

OHardcopy surveys, postcards, etc

OReference groups / advisory committees

OPop up booths at local events. E.g. markets, etc

Olnnovative new technologies (augmented reality, etc.)

OOver the phone

OOther (please specify)

What days/time best suit you for future online or face-to-face sessions?
( Multiple options allowed )

[T Weekday (during business hours)
Weekday (after business hours)
Weekend

(day time)
Weekend (evening)

0O 0O

How would you like to be notified about upcoming community engagements/consultations?
(multiple options allowed)

OLocal paper
OCouncil’s social media
OLocal notice boards
OE-newsletter

Oemail

OCouncil website
[OSignage at project sites
OOther (please specify)

How would you like to be notified of community engagement outcomes? (multiple options allowed)

OEmail

OElectronic newsletter (E-News)
O‘Have Your Say’ page update
OSocial media

OPostal mail

OCouncil website

OOther (please specify)




Q.9 What reasons might stop you from providing your feedback or input into community
engagements/consultations?

Council Support

Q.10 Do you have any suggestions for how we can better engage/consult you and the community?

Q.11 Do you have any other thoughts or observations you would like to share?




About You

Q.12

Q.13

Q.14

Q.15

Q.16

Q.17

Q.18

Q.19

What suburb/town do you live in?

Your age?

OUnder 10 (with support of parent)
Oll-14
O15-18
O19-24
©25-30
031-40
041-50
O51-60
061-70
O71-80
080+

Your gender?

OFemale

OMale

OPrefer not to say

OPrefer to self-describe (please specify)

Do you identify with any of the following?

OAboriginal or Torres Strait Islander?
OPerson with disability
OPerson born overseas

What best describes you?

Ol live in Moorabool Shire
Ol work in Moorabool Shire
Ol visit Moorabool Shire

Please supply your details if you are interested in being involved in potential future
community engagement panels, committees or groups?

Your details

Name | |

Email | |

Phone number | |

Would like to receive a feedback summary of thisengagement?

OYes
ONo

If yes, please supply your email address
( If you have not already done so )

Would like to receive notification of future engagements/consultations by email?

OYes
ONo

If yes, please supply your email address
( If you have not already done so )




	Comments or thoughts?
	Comments or thoughts?
	Comments or thoughts?
	Comments or thoughts?
	What days/time best suit you for future online or face-to-face sessions?
	What days/time best suit you for future online or face-to-face sessions?
	If yes, please supply your email address
	If yes, please supply your email address
	If yes, please supply your email address
	If yes, please supply your email address


